
 
 

 

EVENT SCHEDULE 
 
 
Wednesday,  
December 7, 2016  

 
 
 

All day 
18:00 
18:00 
19:00 
19:30 
20:30 
21:30 

 
 
 
Official Practices  
Technical Panel Meetings  
Team Leaders Meeting  
Referees and TC Meeting  
Judges Draw and Meeting  
Draws 
Judges Dinner 
  

 
Thursday,  
December 8, 2016  

 
06:00 
12:00 
14:30 
18:00 
19:00 

 
Official Practices  
Ice Dance – Short Dance  
Pairs – Short Program  
OPENING CEREMONY  
Ladies – Short Program  
 

 
Friday,  
December 9, 2016  

 
12:00 
15:15 
19:00 
21:00 
22:00 

 
Men – Short Program  
Ice Dance – Free Dance  
Ladies – Free Skating  
Victory Ceremony – Ice Dance, Ladies 
Technical Panel Review – Ice Dance, 
Ladies 
 

 
Saturday,  
December 10, 2016  

 
08:00 
12:00 
15:00 
18:30 
19:00 
19:00 
20:00 

 
RTD Ladies, Ice Dance  
Pairs – Free Skating  
Men – Free Skating   
Victory Ceremony – Pairs, Men  
Technical Panel Review – Pairs, Men 
RTD Pairs, Men  
GALA  
 

 

 


