

EVENT SCHEDULE

Wednesday,		011111111111111111111111111111111111111
December 7, 2016	All day	Official Practices
	18:00	Technical Panel Meetings
	18:00	Team Leaders Meeting
	19:00	Referees and TC Meeting
	19:30	Judges Draw and Meeting
	20:30	Draws
	21:30	Judges Dinner
Thursday,	06:00	Official Practices
December 8, 2016	12:00	Ice Dance – Short Dance
	14:30	Pairs – Short Program
	18:00	OPENING CEREMONY
	19:00	Ladies – Short Program
Friday,	12:00	Men – Short Program
December 9, 2016	15:15	Ice Dance – Free Dance
	19:00	Ladies – Free Skating
	21:00	Victory Ceremony – Ice Dance, Ladies
	22:00	Technical Panel Review – Ice Dance,
		Ladies
Saturday,	08:00	RTD Ladies, Ice Dance
December 10, 2016	12:00	Pairs – Free Skating
, , ,	15:00	Men – Free Skating
	18:30	Victory Ceremony – Pairs, Men
	19:00	Technical Panel Review – Pairs, Men
	19:00	RTD Pairs, Men
	20:00	GALA
		